
PLACE CLUBS M Q M

1 TIR ST-HUBERT WISCHES 1418 0

2 S.T. RIEDISHEIM 1423 0

3 TIR SPORTIF DU HAUT JURA 1417 0

4 OSM LOMMOIS SECTION TIR 1421 0

5 LES TIREURS DU DOUAISIS 1444 0

6 FTA BULLY LES MINES 1427 0

7 ALERTE TIR LA TOUR DU PIN 1426 0

8 US BRION 1424 0

9 CIBLE DU SALÈVE 1416 0

10 US ISSOIRE TIR 1413 0

11 ALS CLICHY 1412 0

12 CIBLE VALOGNAISE 1409 0

13 NEUFCHATEAU 1405 0

14 AMITIÉ LINGOLSHEIM 1402 0

15 SOCIÉTÉ DE TIR DE TOULON 1401 0

16 CARABINIERS DE MAUBEUGE 1397 0

17 ST PAMIERS 1397 0

18 C.T.S. BOUSSOIS 1395 0

19 C.T. CHAMBÉRY 1392 0

20 ST BÉZIERS 1383 0
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TIR ST-HUBERT WISCHES



Nom Nom Nom Nom Nom
1er tireur - GENOU 1 2 3 2è tireur - COUCHÉ 1 2 3 3è tireur - COUCHÉ 1 2 3 4è tireur - COUCHÉ 1 2 3 5è tireur - DEBOUT 1 2 3

50 LES TIREURS DU DOUAISIS 1559202 FUND Maximilien 90 96 94 280 NIEWADA Inès 99 100 100 299 NIEWADA Léo 98 98 97 293 NIEWADA Laurent 92 96 96 284 MOMPACH Nicolas 95 98 95 288 1444 0 1

49 FTA BULLY LES MINES 1562111 JAZÉ Léo 91 95 97 283 DEPRET Marie-Thérèse 99 91 98 288 BLONDEAU Daniel 92 97 95 284  KLINCKEMAILLIÉ Renaud 96 95 96 287 QUNDROIT Léa 95 99 91 285 1427 0 2

41 ALERTE TIR LA TOUR DU PIN 2038110 DURET Ilona 94 96 97 287 DEGRIGNY Alban 91 95 95 281 LEBEDEV Yvan 95 97 97 289 FAYARD Justine 96 96 99 291 TOURNAIRE Pierre 95 91 92 278 1426 0 3

59 US BRION 736309 ARDELET Céline 95 95 92 282 PINATEAU Audrey 97 97 95 289 GUIGNARD Nicolas 94 98 96 288 GUIGNARD Clément 92 97 94 283 BOURGUIGNON Chloé 92 95 95 282 1424 0 4

53 S.T. RIEDISHEIM 168270 ECALE Héléna 94 99 96 289 BOUTEILLER Marie-Christine 96 87 94 277 GARCIA-FERNANDEZ 
Manuel 95 96 97 288 DI MARZO Lorenzo 96 96 99 291 IUNG Antoine 92 94 92 278 1423 0 5

52 OSM LOMMOIS SECTION TIR 1559186 MERCIER Céline 87 92 94 273 CARPENTIER Agnès 95 97 93 285 DELEVALLEZ Loïc 93 96 90 279 CARPENTIER Didier 97 96 100 293  BRACKMAN Anceline 98 99 94 291 1421 0 6

58 TIR ST-HUBERT WISCHES 167005 WOLF Morgane 94 95 96 285 HAAS Anthony 98 95 96 289 JUSTE Emeline 95 96 97 288 MASSON Lény 85 96 91 272 JUSTE Pauline 94 95 95 284 1418 0 7

57 TIR SPORTIF DU HAUT JURA 2339278 BAILLY-SALINS Mélody 97 98 95 290 FOUTIER Anne-Marie 91 94 92 277 DAUGAN Pascal 94 99 96 289 PERRIN Victor 98 97 99 294 CROTTET Andrew 87 87 93 267 1417 0 8

47 CIBLE DU SALÈVE 2074151 HATTON Geoffroy 95 93 91 279 SCHELL Agathange 96 96 97 289 BAUGNIES Ange 96 97 92 285 COLLOT Guillaume 93 96 97 286 COULANGES Laurianne 93 95 89 277 1416 0 9

60 US ISSOIRE TIR 363138 RODDE Jérôme 95 92 94 281 ROUCHON Margo 97 96 98 291 CHARBONNIER Marc 93 90 94 277 CHARMES Sébastien  98 95 96 289 MANZAGOL Emilie 92 91 92 275 1413 0 10

42 ALS CLICHY 1092252 DJEBARAT Daris 97 90 94 281 MINVIELLE Jean-Michel 96 92 97 285 LENEN Gildas 95 98 97 290 CHUARD Christine 96 97 93 286 GIANNINI Léna 91 92 87 270 1412 0 11

48 CIBLE VALOGNAISE 1450023 CARDOT Sarah 89 87 94 270 CARDOT Isabelle 96 94 94 284 LELONG Eliott 93 95 95 283 LEBLOND Louise 92 98 93 283 LEBLOND Méline 97 96 96 289 1409 0 12

51 NEUFCHATEAU 1288139 DIDELOT Marin 93 97 92 282 DIDELOT Alice 92 93 95 280 BALERET Nicolas 95 93 94 282 BRION BOGARD Sandrine 92 91 94 277 BOGARD Floriane 93 96 95 284 1405 0 13

43 AMITIÉ LINGOLSHEIM 167116 BURGER Quentin 92 86 89 267 SCHAFF Marion 94 93 91 278 JAEGER Marc 97 98 99 294 GAVOILLE Bruno 95 95 87 277 KRAFFT Samuel 95 95 96 286 1402 0 14

54 SOCIÉTÉ DE TIR DE TOULON 9683164 COGNON Baptiste 86 92 91 269 COGNON Élise 92 99 92 283 BERTOLOTTO Véronique 94 95 92 281 REY Pascal 95 95 98 288 LAMBERT Maho 92 94 94 280 1401 0 15

56 ST PAMIERS 1909099 HELIERE Joris 94 93 93 280 MARCIA Matéo 97 99 97 293 PORCHET Sylvain 90 97 92 279 CAPERAN Patrick 88 87 97 272 LACOSTE Landry 93 90 90 44 273 1397 44 16

46 CARABINIERS DE MAUBEUGE 1559166 CHARDRON Alexis 94 95 92 281 LEBRUN Pascal 98 97 99 294 BOLVIN Cécillya 95 93 96 284 LEMAIRE Margot 94 93 92 279 MORSA Quentin 87 85 87 42 259 1397 42 17

45 C.T.S. BOUSSOIS 1559098 JENICOT Jean Luc 94 89 83 266 ECCLESIA Graziella 89 91 93 273 DAYEZ Dominique 96 95 96 287 LEDOUX Grégory 98 97 99 294 JENICOT Guillaume 92 94 89 275 1395 0 18

44 C.T. CHAMBÉRY 2073010 CHENE Tess 89 94 93 276 BLEUZEN Jonathan 97 94 96 287 DROPSY Solveig 93 94 97 284 CHEVALLIER Corinne 100 99 98 297 DETROYAT Béatrice 80 84 84 248 1392 0 19

55 ST BÉZIERS 1134007 CHAMBERT Lucas 94 89 93 276 LAUCAT-BETTIG Noéline 97 100 97 294 DELBOS Rudy 94 93 95 282 CAÏZAC Grégoire 91 91 82 264 FAMENIAS Jordane 92 88 87 267 1383 0 20
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